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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
RICHLAND TWP.

SECTION 36 T. 2 S. R. 12 E.
PIN OWNER

29-0325-0000-00 SCHOENBERGER BRUCE D & ROSE
29-0325-0100-00 SCHOENBERGER ERIC G & VICKIE L
29-0325-0200-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
29-0330-0000-00 SCHOENBERGER ERIC GEORGE
29-0330-0100-00 SCHOENBERGER ERIC  TRUST
29-0335-0000-00 BOES EUGENE B & HELEN M
29-0335-0000-00 BOES EUGENE B & HELEN M
29-0335-0000-00 BOES EUGENE B & HELEN M
29-0335-0000-00 BOES EUGENE B & HELEN M
29-0335-0000-00 BOES EUGENE B & HELEN M
29-0335-0000-00 BOES EUGENE B & HELEN M
29-0335-0000-00 BOES EUGENE B & HELEN M
29-0335-0000-00 BOES EUGENE B & HELEN M
29-0335-0000-00 BOES EUGENE B & HELEN M
29-0335-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
29-0335-0200-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
29-0340-0000-00 WELLY JAMES P & DIANE M JTS
29-0340-0100-00 SPIEGEL SCOTT E & REGINA I JTS
29-0340-0200-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
29-0345-0000-00 BRODMAN RODGER P SR & FRANCES
29-0345-0100-00 MOORE GRAHAM S & JADE A JTS
29-0345-0200-00 WATTS YVONNE L & LARRY D JTS
29-0345-0300-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
29-0345-0400-00 WALTER GARY M ETAL TRUSTEE
29-0345-0500-00 WELLY ANDREW J & ERIN JTS
29-0345-0501-00 WELLY ANDREW J
29-0345-0502-00 WELLY ANDREW J
29-0345-0600-00 WATTS YVONNE L & LARRY D JTS
29-0345-0700-00 MOORE GRAHAM S & JADE A JTS
29-0345-0800-00 WELLY ANDREW J & ERIN L JTS
29-0350-0000-00 WALTER GARY M TRUSTEE
29-0355-0000-00 WALTER GARY M TRUSTEE
29-0355-0100-00 FREY HARLAN J & CHRISTINA L JTS
29-0360-0000-00 WALTER GARY M TRUSTEE
29-0365-0000-00 WALTER GARY M TRUSTEE
29-0370-0000-00 RONALD SCHOENBERGER LLC
29-0375-0000-00 WALTER GARY


